Certificated Personnel

Name

Balak, Tiffany

Diaz, Victoria
Ericson, Katie
Fordham, Raychelle
Hammet, Courtney
Ho, Derek

James, Libby
Kortens, Imelda
McConnell, Lisa
Mercado, Jeffrey
Stachnick, Michal
Sugihara, Akiko
Taylor, Rachel Briana
Terwilliger, Chrissy

Effective Date

2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022
2021-2022

Cambrian School District

Personnel Report
August 5, 2021

Position

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Administrative/Confidential/Management Personnel

Name
Keegan, Kevin

Effective Date
Assistant Superintendent Personnel

7/15/2021

Position

FTE
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5

FTE

Location
Bagby
Bagby
Steindorf
Bagby
Farnham
Steindorf
Steindorf
Steindorf
Price
District
Price
Steindorf
Price
District

Location
District

Status

Tenured
Tenured
Transfer
Transfer
Prob I

Tenured
Transfer
Transfer
Tenured
Tenured
Prob lI

Transfer
Tenured
Tenured

Status
Interim



Classified Personnel

Name

Fernandez, Calista

Harmer, Lisa
Le, Hang
Lopez, Rafael

Quintero-Gonzales, Maria

Roulin, Lori

Informational
Name

Caulfield, Caitlyn
Connors, Courtney

Hussain, Asif
Irish Sheila

Quintero-Gonzales, Maria

Slover, Kerri

Effective Date
8/19/2021
8/19/2021
8/19/2021
8/19/2021
8/19/2021
8/19/2021

Effective Date
6/18/2021

8/2/2021 Help Desk Network Technician

6/8/2021
8/1/2021
6/30/2021

Position
|IA-SpEd

IA SpEd 1:1
Food Service |
IA SpEd 1:1
Food Service |
Food Service |

Position

Noon Duty Supervisor

Psychologist

|A-Library
Custodian

Teacher

FTE
.60
75
438
75
469
438

FTE

1.0
469
1.0
1.0

Location
Fammatre
Price
Bagby
Bagby
Fammatre
Sartorette

Location
Bagby
District
District
Fammatre
Steindorf
Price

Status

Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary

Status
Resignation
Declined Offer

Temporary/Long Term

Resignation
Resignation
Resignation



