Cambrian School District Personnel Report August 5, 2021

Certificated Personnel

Name	Effective Date	Position	FTE	Location	Status
Balak, Tiffany	2021-2022	Teacher	1.0	Bagby	Tenured
Diaz, Victoria	2021-2022	Teacher	1.0	Bagby	Tenured
Ericson, Katie	2021-2022	Teacher	1.0	Steindorf	Transfer
Fordham, Raychelle	2021-2022	Teacher	1.0	Bagby	Transfer
Hammet, Courtney	2021-2022	Teacher	1.0	Farnham	Prob II
Ho, Derek	2021-2022	Teacher	1.0	Steindorf	Tenured
James, Libby	2021-2022	Teacher	1.0	Steindorf	Transfer
Kortens, Imelda	2021-2022	Teacher	1.0	Steindorf	Transfer
McConnell, Lisa	2021-2022	Teacher	1.0	Price	Tenured
Mercado, Jeffrey	2021-2022	Teacher	1.0	District	Tenured
Stachnick, Michal	2021-2022	Teacher	1.0	Price	Prob II
Sugihara, Akiko	2021-2022	Teacher	1.0	Steindorf	Transfer
Taylor, Rachel Briana	2021-2022	Teacher	1.0	Price	Tenured
Terwilliger, Chrissy	2021-2022	Teacher	0.5	District	Tenured

Administrative/Confidential/Management Personnel

Name	Effective Date	e Position	FTE	Location	Status
Keegan, Kevin	7/15/2021	Assistant Superintendent Personn	nel	District	Interim

Classified Personnel					
Name	Effective Date	Position	FTE	Location	Status
Fernandez, Calista	8/19/2021	IA-SpEd	.60	Fammatre	Probationary
Harmer, Lisa	8/19/2021	IA SpEd 1:1	.75	Price	Probationary
Le, Hang	8/19/2021	Food Service I	.438	Bagby	Probationary
Lopez, Rafael	8/19/2021	IA SpEd 1:1	.75	Bagby	Probationary
Quintero-Gonzales, Maria	8/19/2021	Food Service I	.469	Fammatre	Probationary
Roulin, Lori	8/19/2021	Food Service I	.438	Sartorette	Probationary

<u>Informational</u>					
Name	Effective Date	e Position	FTE	Location	Status
Caulfield, Caitlyn	6/18/2021	Noon Duty Supervisor		Bagby	Resignation
Connors, Courtney		Psychologist		District	Declined Offer
Hussain, Asif	8/2/2021	Help Desk Network Technician	1.0	District	Temporary/Long Term
Irish Sheila	6/8/2021	IA-Library	.469	Fammatre	Resignation
Quintero-Gonzales, Maria	8/1/2021	Custodian	1.0	Steindorf	Resignation
Slover, Kerri	6/30/2021	Teacher	1.0	Price	Resignation